BRITISH AUTOMOBILE RACING CLUB
YORKSHIRE CENTRE
HAREWOOD HILLCLIMB

Saturday 11th May 1996

Results Published at 16.20

RESULTS

FID Travelleads Trophy Geoff Guille 68.74

Novice FTD The Mike Wilson Trophy  Jeremy Paterson 75.66

Best Improvement on Bogey Time The Castrol Trophy Tim Wilson 6.85

2 Philip Riley Vincent Dobson Richard Brand Andrew Jeffery
83.38 84.96 88.95 52.70

10 Simon Clark Jon Goodwin Geoff Dark Richaré Allen
75,61 77.00 77.66 76.36

3 Merged with C
Jonathan Mounsey Steven Cash Mike Shepherd-Saith Roger Coulsey
79.85 81.30 82.57 89.23

5 Merged with &
Jiz Palmer Alan Price Jazes (Cheshire Claude Spencer
78.84 79.08 B1.26 B1.27

7 Merged with J
Jereay Paterson

Michael Lancashire

ob Birrell

Andrew Henson

75.66 77.61 77.65 81.09

A Ti= Wilson Matthew Pinder Simon Bailey Tony Williams
72.88 82.13 B7.36 B86.65

B David Spaull Kenneth Barker Peter Warnes Simon Karnes
77,68 76.10 B3.68 B4.28

D Merged with G Merged with L
Ian Cowling Don Burt
79.22 79.50 -

E Merged with F
Geoff Guille Joe Ward Les Procter Revin Plummer
£8.74 76.86 B1.83 82.40

1 Craven Moses Dave Kitching ndrew Greaves Allan Staniforth
71.45 72.05 74.92 75.71

K Johnathen Varley Colin Wheeler Feter Varley frevor Lengstaffe
69.46 70.00 73.47 89.86

Marshalls Draw

Bruce Woodhead Start
Andrew Moses

Chris Walker

FOUND: ONE PAIR OF DRIVERS GLOVES. WOULD THE OWNER PLEASE CONTACT
PAT KENYON ON (0114) 234 0478



British Automobile Racing Club
Yorkshire Centre

OPEN/NOVICE/NEWCOMERS MEETING
SATURDAY 11th MAY 1996
Results

RESULTS Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Posn
CLASS | MERGED LYY

CLASS 2 Touring Cars Over 1400cc and up to 2000cc

Record 65.47 BOGEY B84.47
18 Philip Riley B86.98 83.38% 86.81 i
19 Vincent Dobson 84.96%* 87.18 85.22 2
15 Richard Brand 92.15 91.27 88.96% 3
14 Andrew Jeffery 95.16 92.70% 93.99 4
16 Leon Johnson W/D

CLASS 10 FERRARI CARS

Record 66.25 BOGEY 0.00
53 Simon Clark 75.91% 76.81 76.85 1
51 Jon Goodwin 77.39 77.00% 77.08 2
49 Geoff Dark 80.01 79.68 77.66% 3
50 Richard Allen 79.51 80.21 78.38% 4
43 Terry Esom 79.02 78.92%* 80.43 5
46 Mike Haigh 79.84 79.44% 81.72 6
47 Christopher England 79.63% 81.09 80.91 7
48 Brian Jackson 81.03 80.04 79.80* 8
44 Richard Barnett 81.38* 81.85 83.36 9
52 John Swift 82.84 82.09 81.43*% 10
37 Richard Baker 83.74 84.23 82.64* 11
42 Peter Everingham 84.03 B83.61 82.65% 12
45 John Dobson 85.67 82.74% 82.75 13
35 Len Watson 84.80 84.12% 86.23 14
38 Robin Ashley B85.69%* 89.55 90.85 15
41 Jos Van De Perre 91.58 91.02 85.74% 16
39 Ray Ferguson 92.75 89.01% 95.46 17
36 Sally Maynard-Smith B9.77% 90.41 95.58 18
40 George Pixton

CLASS 3 Touring Cars Over 2000cc

Record 61.41 BOGEY 79.41

Merged with

CLASS C Modified Production Cars Over 2000cc

Record 59.91 BOGEY 77.91
20 Jonathan Mounsey 84.19 85.13 79.85*% 1
21 Steven Gash 82.59 85.10 81.30*% 2
77 Mike Shepherd-Smith 85.70 82.94 84.24 3
76 Roger Coulsey 91.57 91.13 89.23*% 4

CLASS 5 'Marque' Sports Cars Over 1400cc and up to 2000cc

Record 64.98 BOGEY B2.98

Merged with

CLASS 6 'Marque' Sports Cars Over 2000cc

Record 62.81 BOGEY 80.81
86 Jim Palmer 79.16 81.93 78.84% 1
57 Alan Price 80.71 79.08* 2
26 James Cheshire 84.99 81.90 81.26* 3
24 Claude Spencer 82.09 81.27* 84.20 4
27 Malcolm Pinder 86.07 83.30%* 83.60 5
28 Paul Martin-Jones 86.47 B3.42% 83.52 6
23 Stuart Maclean 85.79 84.51%* 85.87 7



CLASS 7 Pre 1992 Formula Ford 1600cc
Record 62.28 BOGEY 80.28
Merged with

CLASS J Racing Cars Over 1100cc and up to 1600cc

Record 55.68 BOGEY 73.68
32 Jeremy Paterson 80.22
107 Michael Lancashire 77.61%
108 Bob Birrell 82.28
31 Andrew Henson "126.00
109 John Williams 86.14
30 Graham Henson 107.80

CLASS A Modified Production Cars Up to 1400cc

Record 61.73 BOGEY 79.73
66 Tim Wilson 72.88%
65 Matthew Pinder 82.13*
62 Simon Bailey 87.36%
63 Tony Williams 91.84
64 David Coulthard 92.11
61 Jon Jackson 99.88

63A Tim Williams

78.35
79.62
81.39
87.19

86.

75

109.90

75.51

83.90
123.40

88.65%

91.

04

98.24%

75.66%
77.65%
81.09%*

82.54%*
101.60%*

78.29
90.25

90.07*
99.73

CLASS B Modified Production Cars Over 1400cc and Up To 2000cc

Record 59.10 BOGEY 77.10

73 David Spaull 77.68%
71 Kenneth Barker B0.97
72 Peter Warnes 83.88
72A Simon Warnes 84.28%*
70 Tom Smith 86.77
68 Paul Stoakes Fail
69 David Lanfranchi B7.92%

CLASS D Clubmans Sports Cars

Record 58.45 BOGEY 76.45
Merged with

CLASS G Sports Libre Cars Over 2000cc
Record 55.57 BOGEY 73.57
Merged with

CLASS L Racing Cars QOver 2000cc

Record 52.72 BOGEY 70.72
80 Ian Cowling Fail
94 Don Burt 79.50%

CLASS E Sports Libre Cars Up to 1400cc
Record 59.20 BOGEY 77.20
Merged with
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CLASS F Sports Libre Cars Over 1400cc and Up To 2000cc

Record 60.27 BOGEY 78.27
90 Geoff Guille 71.16
89 Joe Ward 82.51
88 Les Procter 81.83~*
B4A Kevin Plummer 86.16
84 Ian Plummer 85.78%
82 Mick Seward 86.60%
87 Graham Eckersall B6.94*
85 Bill Aird 89.07
81 Neil Davies 109.50

71,
81.
83.
82.
86.
91
89.
89.
95.

92
71
55
40*
59
03
09
1]
03

79.63
78.10%

84.68%
87.74%*
89.54

79.22%
80.44

68.74%
76.86%*

87.67
90.01

87.50
87.86%
90.23%
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CLASS I

Record 57.39

103
104
102
101
104A
100

Craven Moses
Dave Kitching
Andrew Greaves
Allan Staniforth
Norman Kitching
John Halstead

Racing Cars Over 500cc and Up To 1100cc
BOGEY 75.39

72.85
Fail
75.59
78.60
76.03%
Fail

CLASS K Racing Cars Over 1600cc and Up To 2000cc

Record 54.18

115A
113
115
112
114

Johnathen Varley
Colin Wheeler
Peter Varley
Trevor Longstaffe
Peter Le Gallais

BOGEY 72.18

82.40
85.78
73.47*%
89.86%*

104.80

73.46
B0.62
81.86
78.19
79.04%

71.50
70.57
84.15
96.02

71.45%
72.05%*
74.92%
75.71%*
91.22

69.46%
70.00%
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